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Y4acTKOBOE /IeCHNYeCTBO

KSAXTUHCKOE

CrtenHoe

HaywkuHckoe
bonbwenyrckoe
Uunkoiickoe

KygaapunHckoe
KaxTuHckoe cenbCKoe
CMNK PoguHa

KAXTUHCKOE cenbCKoe
CMNK KAXTUHCKUIA
KsaxTuHcKoe cenbcKoe
CMNK MypounHcknii
KsaxTuHcKoe CenbCKoe
Konxo3 pyx6a
KSAXTUHCKOE cenbCcKoe

NecHN4ecTBy
KBapTansl S, ra
1-101 9400
1-94 11410
1-134;136-139; 15582
141-143;145;

153-167/72-176
1-34;35-71,78;79;
80;89;90;91-109
1-158;177-183;
193-198;209-214;
218-223;229-238;
243-249;255-260;
207,208;215-217;
227,228,242
1-20;22-31;34-
45;49-71,73-82;
84-95,97-115;217
1-19;21-32;34-44

1-7,9
1-8
1-7

39;40;42-48
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1194

1803
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NToro:

[Ona  obecneyeHns
COOTBETCTBUM c

rOCYZapCTBEHHbIX HYXa (B

3aK/1t0YEeHHbIMU

rocyaapCcTBeHHbIMU 3a4aHUAMN MO OXPaHe, 3allnTe,

BOCMPOW3BOACTBY /1ECOB)

CMNK lMorpaHnyHsblii
KaxTuHckoe ceNnbCcKoe
CMK MpurropoaHsbiii
KaxTuHckoe cenbCcKoe
CIMK AnTalickuii
KaxTuHckoe CcenbcKoe
CINK um.PaHxypoBa
KaxTuHckoe cenbckoe MX

LyHryiickoe

KaxTuHckoe cefibcKoe
ClK basH-bynar
KAXTuHCKOE cenbcKoe
CMK Ynaablickunii
KaxTuHckoe CenbCcKoe
ClK 3aps

KAXTuHcKoe cefibCKoe
CMNK KygapuHckwii
KaxTuHckoe cenbCcKoe
CMNK BonbLwenyrckuii
KaxTuHckoe cefibCKoe
CIMK 3apeyHsblii
KsAXTUHCKOE cenbCcKoe
ClK 3aps

KaxTuHcKoe cenbcKoe

CMK Bbonblwenyrckui

KaxTuHckoe cenbCcKoe
CIMK 3apeyHsblii
KaxTuHckoe CeNnbCKoe
CINK ¥YnaapblicKnii
KaxTuHckoe cenbCcKoe
CMNK PogunHa

Bosnblvenyrckoe

KypapuHckoe

1-39

1-11

1-23

9;14,24-28

5;6;11-14;17;18;
23;26-33;
2-5;7-8;9; 11-
14; 15-23

4-32

1-4;7-10;15;16;
17;19-22;23
78-80;89;90;98

1;10;14;15;16;17;
23-26;34-37;40;
41:47:48

1;2;3

3;4;31-33;42-46;
52-57;64-77;
82-88;91-97;

99; 100
2;3;5-9;11;12; 13;
18-22;27-30;38;
39;49-51;
58-63;81

1;6;10

20;33

72;73-77;81-88;
110-147
21:32;33;46-48;
72:;83;96;116-139

9149

3410

8007

2345

5366

5742

5295

5063

968

2418

143178

485

8366

5278

926

446

5264

21532
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140-199;200-216
140; 144, 146-149;
135;150-152;168;
169;170;171,177
159-176;184-192;
199-206;224-226;
239;240;241,250
251,;252;253;254

1504

5827

49628
192806



